
H D A June Schooling Show

06/27/2021

Ride time Bridle # Rider Horse Points % Placing

USDF INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST A

800 736 Ann Morse Mighty Smoke Show

806 737 Ashley McLoone It's Kismet JR

812 734 Emily Kreyssig Dante JR

818 733 Ciera Houle I Can't Believe it's not Pudge

824 735 Lauren Colleary* Big Ticket Item

830 712 Ellie Van Steenburgh* Bernie JR

836 713 Alex de Brun Lord Sterling JR

842 714 Holly Beal* Windridge Silver Bullet JR

848 715 Intro C: Morgan Dubois*

854 716 Marissa Young* Kickin' up a Storm

USDF INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST B

900 736 Ann Morse Mighty Smoke Show

906 737 Ashley McLoone It's Kismet JR

912 734 Emily Kreyssig Dante JR

918 733 Ciera Houle I Can't Believe it's not Pudge

924 735 Lauren Colleary* Big Ticket Item

930 712 Ellie Van Steenburgh* Bernie JR

936 713 Alex de Brun Lord Sterling JR

942 714 Holly Beal* Windridge Silver Bullet JR

954 715 Trng 1: Morgan Dubois* JR
1000 716 Marissa Young* Kickin' up a Storm

1006 **10-MINUTE BREAK**

USDF INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST C

1016 736 Ann Morse Mighty Smoke Show

1022 737 Ashley McLoone It's Kismet JR

1028 734 Emily Kreyssig Dante JR

1034 717 Sierra Chambers Lakota

1040 718 Caroline McGrath* Sinatra JR

1046 719 Kathryn Adams* Meadowair Look at me JR

1052 720 Katelyn Connors Sir Whinesalot

WDAA INTRODUCTORY TEST OF CHOICE

1058 721 Martha Connor You Have no Choice T1

1105 722 Mary Tripp Chic by Jac T1

1112 721 Martha Connor You Have no Choice T2

1119 723 Christine Ferri* Diva Max T3

1126 721 Martha Connor You Have no Choice T3

1133 723 Christine Ferri* Diva Max T4
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1140 **Lunch**

USEF TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1

1225 724 Tory Devonshire* Truth or Dare O

1232 717 Sierra Chambers Lakota

1239 725 Erinne Fiscus Sacred Indian Summer

1246 718 Caroline McGrath* Sinatra JR

1253 719 Kathryn Adams* Meadowair Look at me JR

100 720 Katelyn Connors Sir Whinesalot

107 726 Ann Rohrbach* Life is Good

USEF TRAINING LEVEL TEST 2

114 724 Tory Devonshire* Truth or Dare O

121 727 Susan Perry* Bantry Bay's Erin

128 717 Sierra Chambers Lakota

135 725 Erinne Fiscus Sacred Indian Summer

142 728 Bianca Lonergan Windy Annabella AA

149 726 Ann Rohrbach* Life is Good

WDAA BASIC TEST OF CHOICE

156 729 Micaela Shea* RE Cash Bar B1

**10-MINUTE BREAK**

212 729 Micaela Shea* RE Cash Bar B2

218 **ENLARGE RING**

USEF TRAINING LEVEL TEST 3

228 727 Susan Perry* Bantry Bay's Erin

235 730 Jacqueline Egan* EMR Amen AA

242 728 Bianca Lonergan Windy Annabella AA

249

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 1

256 731 Courtney Lambert Felix

303 732 Maureen Dooley Mr. Leonard AA

310 730 Jacqueline Egan* EMR Amen AA

317

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 2

324 731 Courtney Lambert Felix

USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 3

332 732 Maureen Dooley Mr. Leonard AA
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